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Rank Team Rg:;::s
1 Dead Stroke 58.0
2 John Has A Girlfriend 53.0
3 Jump Dis 50.0
4 Phat Kats 49.0
5 Who Are These Guys? 39.0
6 Scratch It 33.0
7 50 Killers 32.0
8 Fire In The Hole 31.0
9 Insertion Angle 15.0

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

JOHN HAS A GIRLFRIEND (5), Who Are These Guys? (1)
Dead Stroke (5), INSERTION ANGLE (1)

Phat Kats (6), SCRATCH IT (0)
FIRE IN THE HOLE (4), 50 Killers (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Carl Moore (John Has A Girlfriend) 50-15 vs Who Are These Guys?
Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) 50-18 vs Insertion Angle

Tim Larson (Phat Kats) 50-18 vs Scratch It

Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) 47-23 vs Insertion Angle

Dick Selbitschka (Phat Kats) 50-26 vs Scratch It

Mike Higgins (Dead Stroke) 46-24 vs Insertion Angle

Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) 42-20 vs Insertion Angle

Scott Norberg (Dead Stroke) 46-28 vs Insertion Angle

Greg Harvego (Fire In The Hole) 46-28 vs 50 Killers

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
20.0 2682 1937 216
25.0 2649 2032 204
28.0 2683 1983 219
29.0 2501 2242 183
45.0 2493 2667 165
51.0 2443 2721 155
46.0 2105 2679 122
53.0 2322 2839 133
63.0 1961 2739 103

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Carl Moore (John Has A Girlfriend) (2)
Joe Violette (Dead Stroke)

Joe Klaers (Who Are These Guys?)
Rick Randall (Phat Kats)

Tim Larson (Phat Kats)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Carl Moore (John Has A Girlfriend) (2)
Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) (2)

Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) (2)

Rick Randall (Phat Kats)

Tim Larson (Phat Kats)

Alan Frank (Dead Stroke)

Joe Klaers (Who Are These Guys?)
Dan Temple (Phat Kats)
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Games
Lost

109
121
106
142
185
195
203
217
222



