2023 Winter Thursday - 2023 Winter • 05/11/2023 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Dead Stroke	58.0	20.0	2682	1937	216	109
2	John Has A Girlfriend	53.0	25.0	2649	2032	204	121
3	Jump Dis	50.0	28.0	2683	1983	219	106
4	Phat Kats	49.0	29.0	2501	2242	183	142
5	Who Are These Guys?	39.0	45.0	2493	2667	165	185
6	Scratch It	33.0	51.0	2443	2721	155	195
7	50 Killers	32.0	46.0	2105	2679	122	203
8	Fire In The Hole	31.0	53.0	2322	2839	133	217
9	Insertion Angle	15.0	63.0	1961	2739	103	222

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

JOHN HAS A GIRLFRIEND (5), Who Are These Guys? (1) Dead Stroke (5), INSERTION ANGLE (1) Phat Kats (6), SCRATCH IT (0) FIRE IN THE HOLE (4), 50 Killers (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Carl Moore (John Has A Girlfriend) 50-15 vs Who Are These Guys? Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) 50-18 vs Insertion Angle Tim Larson (Phat Kats) 50-18 vs Scratch It Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) 47-23 vs Insertion Angle Dick Selbitschka (Phat Kats) 50-26 vs Scratch It Mike Higgins (Dead Stroke) 46-24 vs Insertion Angle Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) 42-20 vs Insertion Angle Scott Norberg (Dead Stroke) 46-28 vs Insertion Angle Greg Harvego (Fire In The Hole) 46-28 vs 50 Killers

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Carl Moore (John Has A Girlfriend) (2) Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) Joe Klaers (Who Are These Guys?) Rick Randall (Phat Kats) Tim Larson (Phat Kats)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Carl Moore (John Has A Girlfriend) (2) Joe Violette (Dead Stroke) (2) Mitch Houle (Dead Stroke) (2) Rick Randall (Phat Kats) Tim Larson (Phat Kats) Alan Frank (Dead Stroke) Joe Klaers (Who Are These Guys?) Dan Temple (Phat Kats)